FISCAL
YEAR

2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

PAYEE

The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc
The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc

AGENCY

General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office
General Land Office

EXPENDITURE CATEGORY

Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Professional Service And Fees
Other Expenditures

APPROPRIATED FUND

0001 - General Revenue Fund
0001 - General Revenue Fund
0001 - General Revenue Fund
0001 - General Revenue Fund
0001 - General Revenue Fund
0001 - General Revenue Fund
0001 - General Revenue Fund
0001 - General Revenue Fund
0001 - General Revenue Fund
0001 - General Revenue Fund
0044 - Permanent School Fund
0044 - Permanent School Fund
0044 - Permanent School Fund
0044 - Permanent School Fund
0044 - Permanent School Fund
0044 - Permanent School Fund
0044 - Permanent School Fund
0044 - Permanent School Fund
0044 - Permanent School Fund
0044 - Permanent School Fund
0044 - Permanent School Fund
0044 - Permanent School Fund
0044 - Permanent School Fund
0044 - Permanent School Fund

COMPTROLLER OBJECT

7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services
7258 - Legal Services

7806 - Interest on Delayed Payments

PAYMENT
MONTH

10 June

11 July

12 August
02 October
02 October
04 December
06 February
06 February
07 March
08 April

06 February
07 March
07 March
09 May

09 May

10 June

12 August
02 October
02 October
04 December
05 January
07 March
09 May

09 May

PAYMENT
DATE

TOTAL:

06/16/2022
07/06/2022
08/08/2022
10/14/2022
10/24/2022
12/12/2022
02/16/2023
02/27/2023
03/01/2023
04/04/2023
02/16/2022
03/10/2022
03/23/2022
05/16/2022
05/23/2022
06/27/2022
08/29/2022
10/24/2022
10/25/2022
12/14/2022
01/04/2023
03/08/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023

PAYMENT

AMOUNT

$178,100
$52,623
$11,840
$565
$828
$205
$100
$1,650
($100)
$100
$5,800
$29,470
$12,565
$1,190
$770
$105
$210
$700
$2,870
$10,080
$8,470
$18,830
$14,420
$4,795
$14



