FISCAL YEAR	PAYEE	AGENCY	EXPENDITURE CATEGORY	APPROPRIATED FUND	COMPTROLLER OBJECT	PAYMENT MONTH	PAYMENT DATE	PAYMENT AMOUNT
							TOTAL:	\$178,100
2022	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0001 - General Revenue Fund	7258 - Legal Services	10 June	06/16/2022	\$52,623
2022	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0001 - General Revenue Fund	7258 - Legal Services	11 July	07/06/2022	\$11,840
2022	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0001 - General Revenue Fund	7258 - Legal Services	12 August	08/08/2022	\$565
2023	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0001 - General Revenue Fund	7258 - Legal Services	02 October	10/14/2022	\$828
2023	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0001 - General Revenue Fund	7258 - Legal Services	02 October	10/24/2022	\$205
2023	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0001 - General Revenue Fund	7258 - Legal Services	04 December	12/12/2022	\$100
2023	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0001 - General Revenue Fund	7258 - Legal Services	06 February	02/16/2023	\$1,650
2023	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0001 - General Revenue Fund	7258 - Legal Services	06 February	02/27/2023	(\$100)
2023	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0001 - General Revenue Fund	7258 - Legal Services	07 March	03/01/2023	\$100
2023	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0001 - General Revenue Fund	7258 - Legal Services	08 April	04/04/2023	\$5,800
2022	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0044 - Permanent School Fund	7258 - Legal Services	06 February	02/16/2022	\$29,470
2022	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0044 - Permanent School Fund	7258 - Legal Services	07 March	03/10/2022	\$12,565
2022	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0044 - Permanent School Fund	7258 - Legal Services	07 March	03/23/2022	\$1,190
2022	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0044 - Permanent School Fund	7258 - Legal Services	09 May	05/16/2022	\$770
2022	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0044 - Permanent School Fund	7258 - Legal Services	09 May	05/23/2022	\$105
2022	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0044 - Permanent School Fund	7258 - Legal Services	10 June	06/27/2022	\$210
2022	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0044 - Permanent School Fund	7258 - Legal Services	12 August	08/29/2022	\$700
2023	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0044 - Permanent School Fund	7258 - Legal Services	02 October	10/24/2022	\$2,870
2023	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0044 - Permanent School Fund	7258 - Legal Services	02 October	10/25/2022	\$10,080
2023	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0044 - Permanent School Fund	7258 - Legal Services	04 December	12/14/2022	\$8,470
2023	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0044 - Permanent School Fund	7258 - Legal Services	05 January	01/04/2023	\$18,830
2023	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0044 - Permanent School Fund	7258 - Legal Services	07 March	03/08/2023	\$14,420
2023	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Professional Service And Fees	0044 - Permanent School Fund	7258 - Legal Services	09 May	05/08/2023	\$4,795
2023	The Ashcroft Law Firm Llc	General Land Office	Other Expenditures	0044 - Permanent School Fund	7806 - Interest on Delayed Payments	09 May	05/08/2023	\$14